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Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

INLINE TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.inlinespeedskatinglive.info

27.8.2022

Hotel Skalka, Rajecké Teplice

Skalka Inline Race - 4.kolo Slovenský inline pohár mládeže 2022

08:45 Warm up 8:45-9:15

09:15 Meeting

09:30 1 - 6 Pupils C Girls - 0-8 SKILL RACE 6 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

7 - 12 Pupils C Boys - 0-8 SKILL RACE 6 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

13 - 21 Pupils B Girls - 9-10 SKILL RACE 9 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

22 - 27 Pupils B Boys - 9-10 SKILL RACE 6 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

28 - 35 Pupils A Girls - 11-12 SKILL RACE 8 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

36 - 42 Pupils A Boys - 11-12 SKILL RACE 7 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

43 - 51 Cadet Ladies - 13-14 SKILL RACE 9 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

52 - 58 Cadet Men - 13-14 SKILL RACE 7 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

59 - 62 Junior B Ladies - 15-16 SKILL RACE 4 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

63 - 64 Junior B Men - 15-16 SKILL RACE 2 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

---

65 - 70 Pupils C Girls - 0-8 100 m 6 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

71 - 76 Pupils C Boys - 0-8 100 m 6 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

77 - 85 Pupils B Girls - 9-10 100 m 9 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

86 - 91 Pupils B Boys - 9-10 100 m 6 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

92 - 99 Pupils A Girls - 11-12 100 m 8 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

100 - 106 Pupils A Boys - 11-12 100 m 7 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

107 - 115 Cadet Ladies - 13-14 100 m 9 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

116 - 122 Cadet Men - 13-14 100 m 7 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

123 - 126 Junior B Ladies - 15-16 100 m 4 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

127 - 128 Junior B Men - 15-16 100 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

129 - 131 Senior Ladies - 19+ 100 m 3 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

132 - 133 Senior Men - 19+ 100 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A, 1 per Heat

---

134 - 135 Pupils B Girls - 9-10 3. Laps 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 5 per Heat

136 - 137 Pupils B Boys - 9-10 3. Laps 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 3 per Heat

138 - 139 Pupils A Girls - 11-12 4.Laps 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 4 per Heat

140 - 141 Pupils A Boys - 11-12 4.Laps 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 4 per Heat

142 - 143 Cadet Ladies - 13-14 5.Laps 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 5 per Heat

144 - 145 Cadet Men - 13-14 5.Laps 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 4 per Heat

---

146 Pupils C Girls - 0-8 2. Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 6 per Heat

147 Pupils C Boys - 0-8 2. Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 6 per Heat

148 Pupils B Girls - 9-10 3. Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

149 Pupils B Boys - 9-10 3. Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

150 Pupils A Girls - 11-12 4.Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

151 Pupils A Boys - 11-12 4.Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

152 Cadet Ladies - 13-14 5.Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

153 Cadet Men - 13-14 5.Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

154 Junior B Ladies - 15-16 6. Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

155 Junior B Men - 15-16 6. Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 2 per Heat

156 Senior Ladies - 19+ 6. Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 3 per Heat

157 Senior Men - 19+ 6. Laps 1 x FINAL   Group: A, 2 per Heat

14:00 Awarding Ceremony
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Short and LongTrack Pro 2021  V14.0 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition


